1.01
Developing the reception area of  
Guesthouse of IIT Patna one complete 
works as per attached drawing and 
specification and BoQ of NIT in all 
complete.

1.000

full complete 
works as per 
attached 
specifications, 
drawing and BoQ 
of NIT

370000.00 370000.00 INR  Three Lakh Seventy Thousand    Only

Total in Figures
370000.00 INR  Three Lakh Seventy Thousand    Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select 0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.